
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6970/fax 240-777-6890 
SPRING 2014 MEN’S SOFTBALL 

MEN’S TUESDAY RIDGE ROAD DOUBLE HEADER LEAGUE 
 

TEAM #   TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 BEYOND COMICS JON COHEN 301-865-3041 

2 NO PUBLIC DUMPING JOSE RODRIGUEZ 301-461-0090 

3 COMUSTOSE TED NEWMAN 301-325-9399 

4 DONKEYS RON KAROLICK 240-678-7707 

5 BIG BALLERS TJ SALB 240-286-9237  

6 CLASSIC POWDER 
COATING WESLEY MARSHALL 410-330-8056 

7 SONS OF PITCHES COLIN GILLESPIE 240-388-0631 
 

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER 
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 (roster due) 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 3 vs 4 @RRD#2 
Bye 7 
 
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 5 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 4 vs 1 @RRD#2 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, May 6, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 1 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 7 vs 1 @RRD#2 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 2 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 1 vs 5 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 6 vs 7 @RRD#2 
Bye 3 
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 7 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 5 vs 6 @RRD#2 
Bye 2 
 
FINAL ROSTER DUE; Mon. June 2 
Fax to 240-777-6890 
Tuesday, June 3, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 5 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 6 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 2 vs 7 @RRD#2 
Bye 1 
 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 3 vs 4 @RRD#2 
Bye 7 
 
Tuesday, June 17, 2014  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 5 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 4 vs 1 @RRD#2 
Bye 6 
 
Tuesday, June 24, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 1 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 5 
 
Tuesday, July 1, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 7 vs 1 @RRD#2 
Bye  4 
 
Tuesday, July 8, 2014 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 5 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 7 vs 6 @RRD#3 
 
League Director – Pat Sullivan- 240-777-6893 
patrick.sullivan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Field Conditions; 240-777-6889 (call after 3pm) 
 
Please email scores to 
patrick.sullivan@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
PLAYOFFS – Aug. 2/3: The Recreation Dept. will determine 
which playoffs level your team belongs to. 
 
Home Run Rule: 3 home runs and 1 up 
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